
March 21 Education Interview Day

School District Reps.

Bernards Township School District

101 Peachtree Road

Basking Ridge NJ 07920

Dave Hunscher, dhunscher@bernardsboc.com

Bradley Beach Board of Education

515 Brinley Avenue

Bradley Beach NJ O7720

Joseph Majka, jmajka@bbesnj.org

Michael Leibmann

Burlington City HS

100 Blue Devil Way

Burlington NJ 08016

James Flynn

Toni Margaretta

John Russell

Tanya Bradley-Waston

Chesterfield Township School District

30 Saddle Way

Chesterfield NJ O8515

Leigh Byron, lbyron@chesterfield.nj.k12us.com

East Brunswick Public Schools

760 Route 18

East Brunswick NJ O8816

Anthony Gugliotta

Daniel Moran

Trudy Atkins

Andrew Scanlon

humanresources@ebnet.org

Edison Township Board of Education

312 Pierson Avenue

Edison NJ O8837

Peter Pitucco, Peter.Pitucco@edison.k12.nj.us

Laurie Maier, laurie.maier@edison.k12.nj.us

Martin Malague, martin.malague@edison.k12.nj.us

Elizabeth Lell, elizabeth.lell@edison.k12.nj.us

Harriet Sideris, harriet.sideris@edison.k12.nj.us

Dawn Netzel, dawn.netzel@edison.k12.nj.us

Ami Hoffman, ami.hoffman@edison.k12.nj.us



Emerson Public Schools

175 Linwood Avenue

Emerson NJ O7630

Alice Keller, akeller@emerson.k12.nj.us

Brian Gatens

Foundation Academies

363 West State Street

Trenton NJ 08618

Ashley Van Dyke, avandyke@foundationacademies.org

Valeen Vaccaro

Glen Rock Public Schools

620 Harristown Road

Glen Rock NJ 07452

Dr. Kathleen Regan, Regank@glenrocknj.org

Hamilton Township School District

90 Park Avenue

Hamilton NJ  08690

Robin Daniels, rdaniels@hamilton.k12.nj.us

Karen Benton

Jacqueline Henrickson

Diana Vasil

Mary Dillon

John Perillo

Hanover Park Regional High School District

75 Mt. Pleasant Ave.

East Hanover NJ O7936

Maria Carrell, mcarrell@hpreg.org

Noemi Schlecht, nschlecht@hpreg.org

Christopher Kelly, ckelly@hpreg.org

Harding Township School

34 Lees Hill Road

New Vernon NJ  07976

Matthew Spelker, mspelker@hardingtwp.org

Hillsborough Township Board of Education

379 South Branch Road

Hillsborough NJ O8844

Christine Smith

Guy Whitlock

Colin Simpson

 

Holmdel School District

65 Campbells Rd



Holmdel NJ 07733

Alicia Killean, akillean@holmdelschools.org

Arthur Howard, ahoward@holmdelschools.org

Hunterdon Academy of the Arts

4 Minneakoning Road

Flemington NJ O8822

Ildi Koczan, career@hunterdonarts.com

Hunterdon Central Regional High School

84 Route 31

Flemington NJ O8822

Jon Moss

Karen Batista, kbatista@hcrhs.org

Kingwood Township School District

880 County Road 519

Frenchtown NJ O8825

Scott Yerger, syerger@kingwoodschool.org

Dr. Leslie Callanan

Lenape Regional High School District 

93 Willow Grove Road

Shamong NJ O8O88

Paige MacGregor, pmacgregor@lrhsd.org

Gene Jones

Marlboro School District

1980 Township Drive

Marlboro NJ O7746

Craig Vaughn, cvaughn@marlboro,k12.nj.us

Samara Kaye, skaye@marlboro,k12.nj.us

Serena Rosen, srosen@marlboro,k12.nj.us

Pat Nieliwocki, pnieliwocki@marlboro,k12.nj.us

Morris Hills Regional District

48 Knoll Drive

Rockaway NJ O7866

Brian Bulger, bbulger@mhrd.org

Cheryl Giordano

Mount Holly Township Board of Education

333 Levis Drive

Mt. Holly NJ O8O860

Jim Didonato, jdidonato@mtholly.k12.nj.us

Carolyn McDonald, cmdonald@mtholly.k12.nj.us

Vanessa Bekarciak

Mt. Olive Board of Education



89 Route 46

Budd Lake, NJ  07828

Jack Sassaman

Sue Pasqualone

Passaic County Technical Institute

45 Reinhardt Road

Wayne, NJ  07470

William Betar

Phillipsburg School District

445 Marshall Street 

Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

John Finken

Richard Kistler

Pine Hill Public Schools

1003 Turnerville Road

 Pine Hill, NJ 08021

Heidi Daunoras

Piscataway Township School District

1515 Stelton Road

Piscataway, NJ 08854

Catherine Sousa

Scholar Academies

1714 Memphis Street, Suite C8

Philladelphia, PA 19125

Alyssa Paul

School District of the Chathams

58 Meyersville Road

Chatham, NJ 07928

Sean Devine

Seth Korman

Debra Becker

Scotch Plains-Fanwood School District

Evergreen Avenue and Cedar Street

Scotch Plains, NJ 07076

Debra Belfield

Erica Marvelli

Somerville Public Schools

51 West Cliff Street

Somerville, NJ 08876

Theresea Trubiano

Christropher Baldino



Charlene Tackvic

Jennifer DePace

STEMCivics Charter School 

202 Grand Street

 Trenton, NJ 08628

Leigh Byron

Summit Public School 

14 Beekman Terrace 

Summit,  NJ 07901

Ken Shulack 

Don Toby

Toms River Regional Schools

1144 Hooper Avenue

Toms River, NJ 08753 

Helen Crowley

Charles Evers

West Morris Regional High School District

10 S. Four Bridges Road

Chester, NJ 07930

Mike Matyas

Bob beers

Winslow Township School District

40 Cooper Folly Road

Atco, NJ 08004

Karen Loney

John Innocenzo

Robert Riccardi

Wyckoff Schools

241 Morse Avenue

Wyckoff, NJ 07481 

Robert Famularo

Steve Raimo

Mt. Olive Board of Education

18 Corey Road

Mt Olive NJ O7836

Jack Sassman, jsassaman@mtoliveboe.org

Passaic County Technical Institute

45 Reinhardt Road



Wayne NJ O748O

John Maiello, jmaiello.pcti.tec.nj.us

William Betar, wbetar@pcti.tec.nj.us

Phillipsburg School District

445 Marshall Street

Phillipsburg NJ O8865

Richard Kistler

John Finken, finken.john@pburgsd.net

Pine Hill Public Schools

1003 Turnerville Road

Pine Hill, NJ O8O21

Heidi Daunoras, hdaunoras@pinehillschools.org

Piscataway Township School District

1515 Stelton Rd., PO Box 1332

Piscataway, NJ O8854

Catherine Sousa, csousa@pway.org

Scholar Academies

1714 Memphis St. Suite C8

Philadelphia, PA O91O3

Alyssa Paul, apaul@scholaracademies.org

School District of the Chathams

58 Meyersville Road

Chatham NJ O7928

Sean Devine , sdevine@chatham-nj.org

Seth Korman, skorman@chatham-nj.org

Debra Becker, dbecker@chatham-nj.org

Scotch Plains-Fanwood School District

2280 Evergreen Avenue

Scotch Plains NJ O7O76

Debora Belfield, dbelfield@spfk12.org

Erica Marvelli

Somerville Public Schools

51 West Cliff Street

Somerville, NJ O8876

Theresea Trubiano

Christropher Baldino

Charlene Tackvic

Jennifer DePace

tpurnell@somervillenjk12.org

STEMCivics Charter School

202 Grand Street

Trenton NJ O8611



Leigh Byron, employment@stemcivics.org

Summit Public School

14 Beekman Terrace

Summit NJ O7901

Ken Shulack, kshulack@fc.summit.k12.nj.us

Don Toby

Toms River Regional Schools

1144 Hooper Ave.

Toms River NJ O8753

Helen Crowley, hcrowley@trschools.com

Charles Evers, cevers@trschools.com

West Morris Regional High School District

10 South Four  Bridges RD

Chester NJ O7930

Mike Matyas, mmatyas@wmrhsd.org

West Morris Regional High School District

269 Bartley Road

Chester NJ O7930

Steven Ryan , mmatyas@wmrhsd.org

Winslow Township School  District

40 Coopers Folly Road

Arco NJ 08004

Karen Loney, loneyka@winslow-schools.com

John Innocenzo, innocejo@winslow-schools.com

Robert Riccardi, riccaro@winslow-schools.com

Wyckoff Schools

241 Morse Ave

Wyckoff NJ 07481

Rob Famularo, rfamularo@wyckoffschools.org

Steve Raimo, sraimo@wyckoffschools.org


